
W1/4 OF NW1/4 & BEG AT NE COR OF
RUN S 751.50 FT FOR POB, CONT S 
W 198 FT, N 348.50 FT, E 198 FT 

MOREAU PAUL/MOREAU KEDRA LEIGH
1315 NW OGDEN LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

07-3S-16-02029-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

7316.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU
10/16/2023 SPF

01/25/2023 KS 42.50 35,077 209,330 10,657 24,420

STANDARD
3

178,484
13,270

233,750
226,831
86,712

140,119
HX HB 51,411

88,708
425,504

0

425,504

1287/1209 1/09/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEDRA LEIGH MOREAU

KEDRA LEIGH MOREAU 

1269/2369 2/18/2014 WD U V 37 10,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH R & KATHIE H 

PAUL F & KEDRA L MO
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000043949 Electrical Servic 0 03/17/2022

2015HX Base Yr

1315 NW OGDEN LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,124 115.4300 129.28 274,591 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 322 100 322 27,058

BAS 1,394 100 1,394 117,140

FGR 672 55 370 31,092

FOP 126 30 38 3,193

2,514 2,124 178,484

BAS= N14 W23 S14 E23$ BAS= W23 S4 W28 S28 E30 FOP= E21 N6 W21
S6$ N6 E21 FGR= S6 E24N28 W24 S22$ N26 $.

BAS 14

23

14

23

BAS

23

4

28

28

30

6

21

26

FOP

21

6

21

6

FGR

6

24

28

24

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

6 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,000

10 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500
13,270

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 15,730

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 8,690

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,657

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 209,330


